The IFDB-M is an enclosure to break out
fibers from an indoor riser cable into
individual drops to the living units of an
MDU. These drops provide a fiber optic
connection to the living units.
The IFDB-M allows to break out fiber from
certain riser cables by making a window cut
not larger than 70 mm without interrupting

OC-ADP-X1-X1-NNCS-(24) XPRESS-DROP UPC (MOQ = 24 pcs)
OC-ADP-X2-X2-NNCS-(24) XPRESS-DROP APC 8° (MOQ = 24 pcs)
Ordering example
24 x OC-ADP-X1-X1-NNCS-(24)  1 bag with 24 pcs
Kit content
• Box with fiber organizer
• Main cable seal and termination device
• Drop cable seal for 8 drops with drop
cable termination devices
• Universal splice holder for 12 splices
• Installation instruction
IFDB-M- XX - X - XX - 1
SP Splice version
1 standard screw for access
NN no splitter
14 1:4 splitter
18 1:8 splitter
U Universal splice holder (12 splices
RECORDsplice & SMOUV or
a combination
IFDB-M- XX / X - X - XX - 1
X1 Xpres-drop UPC
X2 Xpres-drop APC 8°
1 standard screw for access
NN no splitter
14 1:4 splitter
18 1:8 splitter
2 # pigtails and adapters
4 # pigtails and adapters
8 # pigtails and adapters
U Universal splice holder (12 splices
RECORDsplice & SMOUV or
a combination
MOQ : 16 pcs
MOQ : 14 pcs